
1º Condutor

2º Condutor Lic Nº

André Cabeças 1149

Miguel Castro 462

António Cruz Monteiro 2514

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2513

Daniel Ferreira 2715

Tiago Silva 3133

Helder Cordeiro 2302

Bruno Pereira 2445

Henrique Azenha 2615

Hugo Marques 2883

Luís Martins 1933

Laura Marques 1935

Luis Caseiro 2017

João Azeiteiro 1975

Paulo Santos 1311

Rute Santos 1310

Jorge Luis 2385

Diogo Narciso 1944

João Araújo 1128

Luis Araujo 1127

Armando Carvalho 2821

Ana Santos 2785

Miguel Alonso COA-02040-ESP/GA

Letícia Alvarez Moreira

Diogo Carvalheiro 3088

Inês Braga 2789

João Marcelino 3441

Valter Cardoso 760

Mário Castro 674

Ricardo Cunha 3105

João Gago 2391

Carlos Morgado 2429

Tiago Pereira 855

Fernando Pereira 874

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 3316

Gonçalo Cunha 2192

José  Pereira 3393

Hugo  Teotónio 3392

Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 602

Pedro Gambóias 1763

Fábio Cruz 3398

Gonçalo Cruz 3455

Bruno Marques 1416

Cláudio Pedreiro 1420

Bruno Pedrosa 3905

Sérgio Simões 3729

João Cardoso 3284

Diogo Santos 2878

Bernardo Maia 3657

Helder Pinto 3658

Bruno Almeida 3182

Arlindo Gomes 3145

Júlio Figueiredo 3359

Rui Figueiredo 3340

Vítor Gomes 2338

André Gaspar 3436

Marcelo Pereira 3474

Pedro Rebelo 3328

João Leonardo 2355

Marco Sousa 1772

Victor Gomes 1764

Jorge Moreira 1767

José M. Gomes 3135

Milene Guerreiro 600

Carlos Cardoso

Paulo Marques 768

Nuno Pereira 3222

Tiago Ferreira 3350

David Pereira 3444

João Pereira 3473

Pedro Duarte 2806

Marisa Matos 3463

Lic Nº

RALI CIDADE TERMAL

Campeonato Centro de Ralis | Campeonato Centro de Ralis 2RM
15 a 16 de março de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Classe 108965OPEL CORSA - B GSI

X

X

23 Bruno Marques 1416 BMW 328 IS 6868

P3

22 Fábio Cruz 3398 BMW E30

XX2

2

X X

X X

RENAULT  CLIO RS

X X

X

X2 X X

X

X X

X1

X2

5628 Classe 11

X2

X

8 Paulo Santos 1311 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9977 Classe 9

X2 X X

7 Luis Caseiro 2017 10032 Classe 10

Classe 11

X

21 Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 602 FORD ESCORT S 9953 Classe 11

X

20 José  Pereira 3393 BMW 316 I 6872 X X

X X

19 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 3316 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 Classe 3 P2 X

P2 X X

18 Tiago Pereira 855 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9864 Classe 4 P2

Classe 4 P2 X X

17 João Gago 2391 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4/5 10088 Classe 4

33

Classe 3 P2 X X

16 Mário Castro 674 RENAULT CLIO 4RS (R3T) 7438

Classe 2 P1 X X

15 João Marcelino 3441 RENAULT  CLIO RS 7101

X

X

32 Victor Gomes 1764 OPEL KADETT 6468 Classe 10 X2 X

X X

31 João Leonardo 2355 SKODA FELICIA 5966 Classe 10 X2 X

30 Marcelo Pereira 3474 RENAULT 5 9542 Classe 10

X

29 Vítor Gomes 2338 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2 X X

28 Júlio Figueiredo 3359 PEUGEOT 206 RC 7866 Classe 10

X

27 Bruno Almeida 3182 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6701 Classe 10

26

X XX2

X1 X

X2 X

X2 X

X2

Bernardo Maia 3657 HONDA  CIVIC Classe 10

José M. Gomes 3135 FORD FIESTA 7868

X X

X1 X X36 David Pereira 3444 PEUGEOT 106 1.6 7244 Classe 9

X

35 Nuno Pereira 3222 HONDA CIVIC 7160 Classe 9 X1 X X

34 Carlos Cardoso PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 9929

X37 Pedro Duarte 2806 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5843 Classe 9

Classe Grupo CCR

PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 7 P3

CCR2RM

Classe 2 P1 X

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

1 André Cabeças 1149 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 Classe 7

António Cruz Monteiro 2514

3 Daniel Ferreira 2715 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Classe 14

4 Helder Cordeiro 2302 BMW M3 E46 8353 Classe 12

5 Henrique Azenha 2615 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 Classe 4

6 Luís Martins 1933 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9305 Classe 2

9 Jorge Luis 2385

10 João Araújo 1128 FORD FIESTA N5 9636 Classe 17 P4 X

11 Armando Carvalho 2821 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6629 Classe 14 X3 X

12 Miguel Alonso COA-02040-ESP/GA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX SIGAD-0112-GA Classe 14 X3 X

14 Diogo Carvalheiro 3088 TOYOTA YARIS GR Classe 7 P3 X

P2

P1

X3

X2

Classe 11 X2 X X

24 Bruno Pedrosa 3905 HONDA CIVIC 6923 Classe 10 X2 X X

25 João Cardoso 3284 PEUGEOT 206 – RC 6873 Classe 10 X2



Daniela Lopes 3451

Sónia Pires 2441

André Caetano 1961

Pedro Tondela 1904

Telmo Pedro 1185

Pedro Fonseca 1166

Andre Pereira 791

Tiago Rodrigues 2819

Miguel Paião 3039

NN

Rui Tavares 2782

Diogo Pereira 2783

Renato Correia 375

Márcio Carvalho 373

José Loureiro 2763

Ana Carvalho 2764

António Santana 2036

NN

Kevin Saraiva 3046

NN

Carlos Matos 3454

Ricardo Faria 3065

Paulo Carvalheiro 3030

Dércio Carvalheiro 3033

A Comissão Organizadora 13/03/2025

X

X

P1

X

X43 Rui Tavares 2782 Nissan MICRA K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1

X X

42 Miguel Paião 3039 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S 8786 Classe 1 P1 X

X

X1

X

41 Andre Pereira 791 CITROEN AX 5668 Classe 9 X1

40 Telmo Pedro 1185 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8721 Classe 9 X1

X

X1 X X

39 André Caetano 1961 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6672 Classe 9

38 Daniela Lopes 3451 PEUGEOT 206 9490 Classe 9

X5

X

X5

X1

X1375 SUZUKI SWIFT

49 Paulo Carvalheiro 3030 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 Classe 16

47 Kevin Saraiva 3046 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5

X X

46 António Santana MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION X (CZ4A) 8349 Classe 14 X3
2036

X X

45 José Loureiro 2763 TOYOTA STARLET 7010 Classe 8

44 Renato Correia 8977 Classe 8

9156 Classe 16 X5

Total Inscritos: 48

48 Carlos Matos 3454 SKODA FABIA R5 9956 Classe 16




